AUB GROUP LTD

AUB GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000AUB9

Overview

2024/08/22 08:10:40

Price
31.28 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: AUB
35.00
©  -4.87%(-1.60)
30.00
AUO00000AUB9
AUB 25.00
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD 20.00
Financial
Stock
2,206 EUR 15.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
10.00

31.17 AUD (7,881)
31.29 AUD (220)
33.45 AUD

33.45 AUD

31.17 AUD

32.88 AUD
31.698372 AUD
446,033
14,149,945.68
10,195

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AUB9&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b28877856c8db453fcf2f4ff84350f9a7948d9d275b9cdfd0a8d3cd987cffa3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9db8c06a6aa27c250&time=1724472195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbf75f5942be3abd987de1b4764b0b4071c5903337fe0b299a433ca598adbf90&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89ebe71af69a76e60&time=1724472195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=954ef6d67c05efbfd9131525fa03c1d0725801991f8e1eeaa5ed54314cb484a2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ceeead5d944110fd&time=1724472195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bacd7b7272cc5c6b518d896354be241d73fb05b2916070aa028fd980fe06369b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=85e5df0c23109e8fd&time=1724472195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8e1fad69a2ed504bc53c997a4b67bee893c81fff232dda1151bd6de6c1ff554&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0a411eb5bee3d4d9&time=1724472195&tool=RSC

AUB GROUP LTD

Details

2024/08/22 08:10:40

Price
31.28 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -4.87%(-1.60)

ISIN AU000000AUB9
Symbol AUB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,206 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.17 AUD (7,881)
Ask (Ask size) 31.29 AUD (220)
Open 33.45 AUD
High 33.45 AUD
Low 31.17 AUD
Close (prev. day) 32.88 AUD
VWAP 31.698372 AUD
Volume (pcs) 446,033
Trading volume 14,149,945.68
Number of trades 10,195
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.16% +8.54% +27.86%
Perf (abs.) +1.25 +2.46 +6.82
Beta 0.85 0.86 0.95
Volatility 26.54 25.30 26.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/07/

Time

08:09

08:02

08:10

19:30

08:08

33.28 AUD (392,792)
32.23 AUD (279,497)
30.73 AUD (279,519)
29.72 AUD (267,760)

34.52 AUD (2024/08/19)

26.95 AUD (2024/01/04)

34.52 AUD (2024/08/19)

25.84 AUD (2023/10/30)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
18.90 EUR 0.00 B
19.20 EUR 0.00 2
18.90 EUR 0.00 2
18.60 EUR 0.00 6
18.90 EUR 0.00 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380098419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13337711

AUB GROUP LTD

26
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 31.28 AUD 14.15 10,195
Exchange 22
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AUB GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

EUB

Contact Details
AUB GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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